
R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  135 SCT:  78
Tyler 55.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zipperer 02.422 08056 100 0

Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ryan 00.001 08057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Bailey 56.32 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Springsteen 02.4920 20061 95 0

Piper 64.84 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Revicki 02.1621 20060 90 0

Hogan 52.67 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Moore 02.6622 20058 0 0

Mars 46.11 0 1 2 20NQ 5 1Scott 03.0419 20062 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
Zipper 99.00 26 2 2 46NQ 0 0Johnson 01.363 12028 0 0

Brodie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henry 00.004 12026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  69
Red 36.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 03.825 16035 100 0

Figment 47.77 0 1 1 20NQ 3 2Vargas 02.898 16030 0 0

Isobel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cohen 10.007 16033 0 0

Spinner 69.03 0 4 2 30NQ 0 0Fluet 02.006 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
ReCon 34.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.0112 20049 100 0

Gunny 39.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Papineau 03.5217 20041 100 0

Paddy 68.12 1 1 03 6Q 0 0Dolan 02.0611 20051 94 0

Believe 37.62 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Rainer 03.7218 20036 0 0

Limerick 56.90 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bowen 02.4615 20044 0 0

Lucy 44.02 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Phillips 03.1813 20048 0 0

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hulina 00.0016 20043 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  72
Toby 66.37 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Salmon 02.263 08007 95 0

Yogi 59.78 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Snyder 02.512 08008 90 0

Benny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franchino 10.004 08006 0 0

Baxter 98.64 26 3 2 77NQ 2 0Franchino 01.529 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  69
Willie 54.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 02.765 12012 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  65
Danny 65.42 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Condit 02.318 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  62
Allie Oop 37.94 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Koziol 04.0113 20045 95 0

Cali 54.01 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Siegel 02.8112 20046 0 0
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Ellie 44.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Janicek 03.4214 20047 0 0

Glitz 46.35 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rohn 03.2810 20052 0 0

Kimba 39.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Busacca 03.8111 20297 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  65
Silhouette 37.63 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Byron 04.0417 24055 95 0

Lola 54.57 0 1 12 10Q 0 0List 02.7916 24054 90 0

Waze 60.31 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Owen 02.5218 24053 0 0

Willow 99.00 34 4 2 98NQ 2 0Kelley 01.5423 24063 0 0

Cane 49.66 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Hill 03.0615 24250 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Omi 42.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 04.1037 08269 100 0

Indie 50.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Manzi 03.4536 08273 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Beau 47.75 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Preston 03.6270 12010 0 0

Roger 54.95 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.1569 12011 0 0

Victory 53.68 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Marlow 03.2275 12274 0 0

Reggie 50.93 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.4074 12275 0 0

Berkeley 61.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Smey 02.8273 12277 0 0

Boots 49.94 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Potts 03.4672 12278 0 0

Boomer 59.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Packard Kamed 02.9271 12279 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Nina 61.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cohen 02.86117 16281 0 0

Yogi Bear 75.11 8 6 3 69NQ 2 0Paicer 02.34116 16282 0 0

Sally 48.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hunter 03.60115 16285 0 0

RivaMni 54.29 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Kappe 03.24114 16286 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.00171 20300 0 0

Dugan 46.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.84174 20293 100 0

Chord 63.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 02.82177 20289 100 0

Roo 64.03 1 4 0 23NQ 0 0Bohm 02.80179 20016 0 0

Cao Runn 45.74 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Bryden 03.91178 20287 0 0

Vivi 67.10 4 3 1 32NQ 1 0Hoekstra 02.67176 20290 0 0

Leah 46.51 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Brown 03.85175 20292 0 0

Artie Ross 57.27 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Rose 03.13173 20295 0 0

Peak 57.34 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hill 03.12172 20296 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67
Ted 55.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pazoga 03.23195 24304 100 0

Charm 60.17 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hanna 02.97197 24017 0 0

Pivo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cannerelli 10.00196 24302 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Thompson 00.0019 08130 0 0

Rowan 38.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Witt 04.4433 08115 100 35

Lyric 41.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 04.1215 08272 100 32

Tally 44.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Muir 03.8930 08118 100 29

Buster 46.05 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.7616 08271 100 27

Kammie 46.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 03.6932 08116 100 27

Razzle 49.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.5221 08128 100 24

Myka 50.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.4317 08132 100 23

Chyna 56.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.0825 08124 100 17

Taylor 56.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.0423 08126 100 17

Captain 69.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 02.4824 08125 100 4

Sofia 70.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 02.4627 08122 100 3

Jazz 53.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Manzi 03.2235 08113 0 0

Winky 75.02 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 02.3134 08114 0 0

Dreamer 61.95 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Andrysiak 02.7931 08117 0 0

MomoHa! 53.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murphy 03.2126 08123 0 0

Zelda 58.44 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Huntington 02.9622 08127 0 0

Misty 50.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Muir 03.4120 08129 0 0

Jose 56.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.0718 08131 0 0

Tempi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diamond 00.0029 08119 0 0

Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wang 00.0028 08121 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  69
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0045 12158 0 0

Star 44.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.9250 12153 100 24

Caper 44.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ansaldo 03.8754 12148 100 24

Haley 44.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.8548 12155 100 24

Dream 47.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.6849 12154 100 21

Isis 51.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.3562 12138 100 17

Alex 52.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 03.3058 12144 100 16

Bailey 54.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 03.1760 12141 100 14

Victoria 58.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 02.9765 12135 100 10

Bella 60.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kumpfbeck 02.8757 12145 100 8

Tweek 55.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kessel 03.1367 12133 0 0

Mr. C.C. 51.33 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.3764 12136 0 0

Bocci 56.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 03.0863 12137 0 0

Targhee 49.79 0 0 2 15NQ 0 1Schroeder 03.4761 12140 0 0

Maddy 52.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Murphy 03.3059 12142 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0056 12146 0 0

Rue 63.13 0 2 1 25NQ 0 2Mikita-Kaufhold 02.7453 12149 0 0

Indiana 52.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Tranoy 03.3252 12150 0 0

Pixie 79.33 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Marsh 02.1851 12151 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.0046 12157 0 0

Minnie 56.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.0544 12159 0 0

Boogie Shoes 46.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Walter 03.7268 12280 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0066 12134 0 0
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Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0055 12147 0 0

Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salomone 00.0047 12156 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Hijack 38.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wurst 04.5398 16179 100 28

Quiz 41.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.26112 16161 100 25

Shelby 42.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sparrow 04.17107 16169 100 24

Hula 43.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.05101 16176 100 23

Grady 43.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.02105 16171 100 23

Sassy 44.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 03.96104 16172 100 22

Joey 44.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.9195 16182 100 22

Sadie 48.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 03.6194 16183 100 18

Lettie 49.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.5493 16184 100 17

Emma 49.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.53110 16163 100 17

Kindle 50.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hinckley 03.47100 16177 100 16

Melody 51.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.4497 16180 100 15

Rave 51.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.44113 16160 100 15

Jordan 46.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Penha 03.80111 16162 0 0

Ella 50.23 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Biondi 03.50109 16164 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lange 10.00106 16170 0 0

Grover 44.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 03.92103 16173 0 0

Mica 61.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 02.86102 16175 0 0

Loa 75.24 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.3499 16178 0 0

Joey 51.98 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Condit 03.3996 16181 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00108 16167 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Andrews 00.00170 20213 0 0

Nike 36.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 04.87137 20226 100 26

Prize 39.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.53130 20233 100 23

Bijou 40.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Biondi 04.39140 20223 100 22

Gracie 41.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.31146 20216 100 21

Remi 41.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.27161 20193 100 21

Porsche 41.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hammond 04.26132 20231 100 21

Flip 42.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.23141 20222 100 20

Carly 42.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.22150 20210 100 20

Maewyn 42.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.17166 20187 100 20

Tsuli 43.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoekstra 04.14134 20229 100 19

Cadence 43.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 04.13167 20186 100 19

Scoot 43.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sherman 04.12153 20205 100 19

Hops 43.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.08155 20201 100 19

Karat 44.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.02131 20232 100 18

Bullitt 47.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 03.78144 20218 100 15

Kindle 47.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.76168 20185 100 15

Zuri 47.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.75163 20191 100 15

Fia 50.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 03.51148 20214 100 12

Cooper 52.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.40142 20220 100 10

Rugby 45.74 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Wisner 03.91165 20188 0 0
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Drew 39.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Halperin 04.50164 20189 0 0

Champ 48.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marden 03.71162 20192 0 0

Bailey 58.77 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rainer 03.05169 20194 0 0

Twist 54.16 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.31160 20195 0 0

Riot 49.55 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Hill 03.61159 20197 0 0

Lilu 37.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Brien 04.80158 20198 0 0

Keen 41.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.36157 20199 0 0

Luna 55.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Everett 03.23156 20200 0 0

Blitz 44.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.06152 20207 0 0

Rookie 53.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Covino 03.38151 20209 0 0

Joey 53.05 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Fluet 03.37149 20211 0 0

Phil 58.91 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Salerno 03.04147 20215 0 0

Maui 50.17 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Lanz 03.57145 20217 0 0

Caol Ila 47.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bryden 03.81143 20219 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.00139 20224 0 0

Leverage 39.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 04.49138 20225 0 0

Eve 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.00136 20227 0 0

Desmo 67.44 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0Brown 02.65135 20228 0 0

Reason 48.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hopelich 03.66133 20230 0 0

Zena 39.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 04.51129 20234 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.00128 20235 0 0

Rosy 49.38 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.62126 20238 0 0

Kaleb 58.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hinckley 03.08125 20288 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.00154 20204 0 0

Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ferentinos 00.00127 20236 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  179 SCT:  67
Riptide 42.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNamara 04.21185 24248 100 24

Banter 42.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.21187 24246 100 24

Jena 48.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Snyder 03.72181 24254 100 18

Duke 48.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 03.67192 24241 100 18

Zorro 52.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fullum 03.39191 24242 100 14

Chester 53.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Garcia 03.33189 24244 100 13

Skid 51.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Costello 03.45193 24240 0 0

Alice 56.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carberry 03.15190 24243 0 0

Hunter 51.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pactwa 03.51188 24245 0 0

Heaven 66.36 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.70184 24249 0 0

Shambhu 57.03 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thorpe 03.14182 24253 0 0

Canon 58.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Phillips 03.05180 24305 0 0

Enda 57.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Novak 03.10194 24306 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.00186 24247 0 0

Hobie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rybak 00.00183 24251 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  179 SCT:  63
Pixel 33.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pyle 05.35200 24C258 100 29

Kaarina 33.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 05.27198 24C260 100 29

Nick 41.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wurst 04.31201 24C257 0 0

Torin 54.06 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Schmitt 03.31199 24C259 0 0
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Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00202 24C256 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  74
Kenzie 74.86 0 2 01 15Q 0 1Morck 01.8710 20024 85 0

Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Primas 10.009 20025 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  74
Jackson 47.57 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Romano 03.151 08021 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  67
Echo 63.65 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Mygas 02.396 16023 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.007 16004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  70
Jo 73.45 3 3 2 31NQ 1 0Hoffman 02.079 20005 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Polito 10.0014 08262 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Gypsy 73.96 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Primas 02.4292 16265 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72
Stella 70.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stock 02.55124 20268 0 0

R

SUN-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  173 SCT:  79
CC 40.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.321 04261 100 38

Jenny 45.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Polito 03.784 04065 100 33

Ryka 50.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Masch 03.445 04064 100 28

Rory 59.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kennedy 02.916 04262 100 19

Kit Carson 58.33 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Davis 02.973 04066 0 0

Blast 49.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Simonelli 03.482 04067 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  173 SCT:  74
Knight 45.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 03.769 08073 100 28

Spring 47.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 03.627 08075 100 26

Kirby 60.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 02.888 08074 100 13

Bella 63.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.7410 08072 100 10

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0013 08069 0 0

Nicky 66.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Onorato 02.5912 08070 0 0

Edith 69.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cohen 02.4811 08071 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  72
Dottie 50.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.4639 12081 100 21

Romeo 59.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 02.9842 12078 100 12

Dobby 74.87 2 2 2 26NQ 0 0Barnett 02.3543 12077 0 0

Buddy 70.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 02.5140 12080 0 0

Eva 40.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.3438 12082 0 0

Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.0041 12079 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Guts 35.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.9787 16086 100 32

Fiona 39.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.5681 16093 100 28

Taya 47.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.8176 16083 100 20

Winona 53.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McNamara 03.3886 16088 100 14

Abby 61.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mathieson 02.9290 16097 100 6

Tirade 50.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.5688 16085 0 0

Lexi 55.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alberti 03.2585 16089 0 0

Sequin 42.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rohn 04.2384 16090 0 0

Scorch 44.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McKay 04.0183 16091 0 0

Marge 71.45 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Scicchigno 02.5182 16092 0 0

Jamie 49.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.5878 16096 0 0

Dyllie 43.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rose 04.0877 16102 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0089 16084 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0080 16094 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0079 16095 0 0

Pierce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0091 16099 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  179 SCT:  72
Cooper 55.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Webster 03.24121 20108 100 16

Max Fats 49.54 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Hughes 03.61120 20109 0 0

Shadow 49.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Larsen 03.64119 20111 0 0

Grady 50.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kennedy 03.53118 20112 0 0

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.00123 20105 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coppola 00.00122 20107 0 0
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